2025-2026

N N
| Hornet Baseball
Date Opponent Game Site Time
Monday, March 2 *Grove 1-7/JV ~ Home 5:00
Tuesday, March 3 *Grove 1-7JV  Away 5:00
Monday, March 9 *Verdigris 1-7/JV  Away 5:00
Tuesday, March 10 *Verdigris 1-7/JV ~ Home 5:00
Thursday, March 12 Catoosa 1-7 Home 5:00
Saturday, March 14 Miami 1-7/JV  Away 12:00
Monday, March 16 *Stilwell 1-7JV  Away 1:00
Tuesday, March 17 *Stilwell 1-7/JV Home 1:00
Thur.-Sat. Mar. 19-21 Wyandotte Festival TBA Away TBA
Monday, March 23 Quapaw 1-7 Home TBA
Thur.-Sat. Mar 26-28 Inola Tournament TBA Away TBA
Monday, March 30 *Qologah 1-7/JV  Away 5:00
Tuesday, March 31 *Oologah 1-7/JV. Home 5:00
Monday, April 6 *Jay 1-7/JV ~ Home 5:00
Tuesday, April 7 *Jay 1-7/JV  Away 5:00
Thur.-Sat. April 9-11 Mickey Mantle Tourn. TBA Away TBA
Monday, April 13 *Locust Grove 1-7/JV ~ Home 5:00
Tuesday, April 14 *Locust Grove 1-7JV  Away 5:00
Thursday, April 16 Kansas 1-7/JV  Away 4:30
Friday, April 17 Nowata 1-7 Away 5:00
Monday, April 20 *Wagoner 1-7/JV. Home 5:00
Tuesday, April 21 *Wagoner 1-7/JV  Away 5:00
Thursday, April 23 Miami 1-7/JV. Home 5:00
Thur.-Sat April 30-May 2 Regional Tournament TBA TBA
Thur.-Sat May 7-9 Area Tournament TBA TBA
Thurs.-Sat. May 14-16 State Tournament TBA TBA

* Denotes District Games



